EX46900A Series 1
rev. A7
Overview
EtherWAN’s EX46900A Series is a compact Hardened Unmanaged PoE Gigabit switching platform, designed for easy deployment in
harsh environments.
The EX46900A Series is equipped with ten Gigabit Ethernet ports, with a combination of Gigabit copper ports with 8-port PoE
(IEEE802.3at) and two Gigabit fiber ports for long distance connectivity. Although unmanaged, the EX46900A is feature rich with 9.6K
Jumbo Frame support, full wire speed Gigabit throughput and eco-friendly IEEE802.3az EEE (Energy Efficient Ethernet) compliance,

EX46900A Series 4
rev. A7
Ordering Information
Model
EX46908A-0-Z Hardened Unmanaged 8-port 10/100/1000BASE-T (8 x PoE 120W) Gigabit Ethernet Switch
EX46928A-X-Z Hardened Unmanaged 8-port 10/100/1000BASE-T (8 x PoE 120W) + 2-port 1000BASE-SX/LX/SFP Gigabit Ethernet
Switch
* DIN-Rail mounting kit included
Optical Port Options (X)
3 1000BASE-SX(SC)–550m
4 1000BASE-SX(SC)–2Km
5 1000BASE-SX(ST)–550m
A 1000BASE-LX(SC)–10Km
B 1000BASE-LX(SC)–20Km
R 1000BASE-BX(SC) WDM-TX:1310nm/RX:1550nm–20Km
S 1000BASE-BX(SC) WDM-TX:1550nm/RX:1310nm–20Km
V 1000BASE SFP
Power Input Options (Z)
J 18 to 57VDC
Optional Accessories
KP-BK71000 Rack Mounting Kits